Orca's Christmas Swim 2023
Leeuwarden, 28- - 29-12-2023

Programmanr. 3
28-12-2023 - 9:58

Heren, 100m vrije slag
Toernooirecord: 48.60 (Stan Pijnenburg 2016)

Junioren 1 en ouder
Startlijst Voorronde

naam
Serie 1 van 10

2 Engbert Frieswijk
3 Quinten van Zanten
4 Jurgen Jansen

Serie 2 van 10

2 Noél van der Staal
3 Danny Hemelrijk
4 Dex Kerpels

5 Michiel De Wit

Serie 3van 10

1 Jelte Ruitenberg

2 Daniél Deuling

3 Daniél Scheppink
4 Stan Rothschaid
5 Bjorn van Veen

6 Jurgen ten Berg

Serie 4 van 10

1 Robin Mintjes
2 Noud Assinck
3 Tinco Stam

4 Daan Mulder

5 Julian Flikweert
6 Yannick Dijks

Serie 5 van 10

1 Tije Hempenius

2 Jente-Piebe Dijkstra
3 Lars Vos

4 Ruben de Vries

5 Jorick Johannes

6 Kasper Lubbers

Serie 6 van 10

1 Mano Messchendorp
2 Quinten de Theije

3 Ids Harms

4 Ramon Vos

5 Denma Lingtsang

6 Roy Hofman

Serie 7 van 10

1 Merijn Verhoeff
2 Jere Wiersma
3 Niek Sonneveld
4 Dilan Gaemers
5 Steven Knol

6 Hylke de Jong

vereniging

Dz&Pc
De Vikings
Zignea

Orca Leeuwarden
Zignea

ZPC Hoogeveen
Ksn (Sg)

HZ&PC Heerenveen
Zignea

Swol 1894

ZC Borger

Zignea

Orca Leeuwarden

HZ&PC Heerenveen
Zignea

De Vikings

Ksn (Sg)

Zignea

Orca Leeuwarden

HZ&PC Heerenveen
Wetterwille

Ksn (Sg)
Wetterwille

HZ&PC Heerenveen
Orca Leeuwarden

Zignea

Zignea

TriVia

ZPC Hoogeveen
de Granaet
Dz&Pc

De Otters Het Gooi
Dz&Pc

Wvz

Avena

De Otters Het Gooi
de Granaet

1:52.50
1:33.24
1:34.45

1:21.67
1:17.56
1:20.59
1:24.59

1:12.75
1:12.31
1:11.14
1:11.38
1:12.52
1:17.43

1:10.37
1:08.56
1:07.33
1:07.90
1:09.19
1:10.91

1:05.77
1:03.95
1:03.19
1:03.30
1:05.25
1:06.50

1:01.84
1:00.99
1:00.54
1:00.86
1:01.73
1:02.51

1:00.16
58.90
58.77
58.86

1:00.02

1:00.27

201003023
201102249
201101035

201002807
200902785
201100087
201101867

200900013
200801251
200902769
201000353
201000157
200801275

201000957
200900047
200800615
201100267
201001185
200700923

200901365
200800299
200501327
200900517
201000403
201100025

200802777
200402129
200702753
201100051
200702683
200900439

200604065
200701037
200802631
200602311
200900543
200801057
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Orca's Christmas Swim 2023
Leeuwarden, 28- - 29-12-2023

Programmanr. 3, Heren, 100m vrije slag, Voorronde

Serie 8 van 10

1 Sven Koornstra

De Vikings

2 Q. Brouwer von Gonzenbach TriVia

3 Wouter Zijlstra
4 Tim van Erven
5 Jisse Lousma
6 Dirk Hoogeveen

Serie 9 van 10

1 Dennis Mosterman
2 Olivier Wilbers

3 Sven Klink

4 Jorian Darwinkel

HZ&PC Heerenveen
Dz&Pc

Wvz
Dedemsvaart-AC

Dedemsvaart-AC
ZPC Hoogeveen
Swol 1894

HZ&PC Heerenveen

5 Loek van den NieuwenhuijzenOrca Leeuwarden

6 Melle van Veen

Serie 10 van 10

1 Luc Kerpels

2 Gijs Koehoorn

3 Colin Bes

4 David Kuipers

5 Eise van der Zee
6 Jordey Thole

Dedemsvaart-AC

ZPC Hoogeveen
HZ&PC Heerenveen
ZC Polaris

Orca Leeuwarden
Orca Leeuwarden
ZPC Hoogeveen

56.87
55.15
52.54
54.16
56.37
58.75

56.64
55.12
5191
53.82
56.04
57.31

56.44
54.91
51.82
53.25
55.37
57.30

200900189
200700001
200401545
200700175
200701493
200702595

200501283
200600181
200500349
200300565
200305073
200700661

200503015
200800275
200500201
200003633
200501437
200700385
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